
From: Kim Roney <kimroney@avlcouncil.com>
Sent: 2/23/2021 7:49:30 PM
To: councilgroup
Cc:
Subject: Re: Feb 23 Revised Motions & PowerPoint on Hotel Regs & Overlay District

I move to approve the proposed working amendments to Articles II, III, V, VIII, IX, and XVII of the UDO with the 
conditions that: the public benefits table be amended to reflect the prioritization of affordable housing and 
reparation options, an across the board increase in the required total points from the public benefits 
table presented to Council on February 9th, and adjustments to point allocations intended to incentivize 
equity-related benefits, and find that the proposed amendments are reasonable, are in the public interest, are 
consistent with the City’s comprehensive plan and meet the development needs of the community in that the 
amendment will  1) manage the growth of new hotels, 2) offset the impacts of hotels by incentivizing the 
provision of public benefits into new hotel development projects, 3) promote quality architefcture, building design 
and placemaking, and 4) provide a clear and transparent development review process for hotels.

On Tue, Feb 23, 2021 at 6:48 PM Kim Roney <kimroney@avlcouncil.com> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Kim Roney <kimroney@avlcouncil.com>
Date: Tue, Feb 23, 2021 at 6:47 PM
Subject: Fwd: Feb 23 Revised Motions & PowerPoint on Hotel Regs & Overlay District
To: Esther Manheimer <esthermanheimer@avlcouncil.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Maggie Burleson <mburleson@ashevillenc.gov>
Date: Mon, Feb 22, 2021 at 5:00 PM
Subject: Feb 23 Revised Motions & PowerPoint on Hotel Regs & Overlay District
To: Esther Manheimer <esthermanheimer@avlcouncil.com>, Gwen Wisler
<gwenwisler@avlcouncil.com>, Kim Roney <kimroney@avlcouncil.com>, S. Antanette Mosley
<antanettemosley@avlcouncil.com>, Sage Turner <sageturner@avlcouncil.com>, Sandra
Kilgore <sandrakilgore@avlcouncil.com>, Sheneika Smith <sheneikasmith@avlcouncil.com>
Cc: Debra Campbell <dcampbell@ashevillenc.gov>, Cathy Ball <cball@ashevillenc.gov>,
Richard White <rwhite@ashevillenc.gov>, Peggy Rowe <prowe@ashevillenc.gov>, Todd
Okolichany <tokolichany@ashevillenc.gov>, Stacy Merten <smerten@ashevillenc.gov>,
Shannon Tuch <stuch@ashevillenc.gov>

Please find HERE the PowerPoint on the hotel development regulations and hotel overlay
map for February 23.  This has also been posted to the City's agenda page on the
website.

In addition, please find HERE the revised motions regarding the hotel development
regulations and hotel overlay map.

Thanks,
Maggie

-- 
Maggie Burleson, NCCMC, MMC
City Clerk
City of Asheville
PO Box 7148
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